

Name of Road - NH-57 Narwar To Sonar
Tola (MMGSY Green)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

- 3254 -

आयुक्त अतिरिक्त

आयुक्त अतिरिक्त

आयुक्त

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

3254

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AKSHAY KUMAR

M.B NO - 3254

Name of work -

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					
Name of Agency -					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					
Actual Date of comp -					

Measurements				
(1) providing and fixing setting				
out pillars	do	do		
all		Job.		
	1.00	5.00	=	5 Nos.
(2) clearing and grubbing road				
land	do	do	all	
Job.				
	1.00	576.00	3.50	= 2016.00
				0.20 Ha.
(3) construction of embankment.				
do	do		all-Job.	

Continuation
 $1.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.14 = 0.14 \text{ m}^3.$

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out pillars TMB					
P-① — do — do — all					
Job.					
5.00 Nos @ 2917.72 / Nos =					14588.00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing					
Road Land TMB P-①					
— do — do — all — Job.					
0.20 Ha @ 70101.50 / Ha =					14020.00
(3/3) Construction of embankment					
with approved TMB P-①					
— do — do — all — Job.					
0.14 m ³ @ 57.56 / m ³ =					8.00
(4/12) Construction of Embankment					
with material 100mm lead					
TMB P-⑦ — do — do					
— all — Job.					
236.63 m ³ @ 248.20 / m ³ =					58731.00
(11) 100m lead.					
946.528 m ³ @ 177.81 / m ³ =					168302.00
(5/4) Construction of Subgrade					
and Earthen Shoulder TMB P-②					
— do — do — all — Job.					
196.98 m ³ @ 257.6 / m ³ =					49562.00
Continuation					
					305211.00

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm Circular					
2.00 Nos @ 10496.25/m ²					20992.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
2.00 Nos @ 5817.36					11634.00
(12/10) Road marking					
do do all job					
115.20 m ² @ 796.26/m ²					91722.00
(13/10) providing logo and sign					
board TMB (6) do					
do all job					

5.00 Nos @ 12360.35/m ²	61801.00
Total Amount	5295090.00
Add 18% GST	953116.00
Add 1% S	52950.00
SE	49048.00
Sub total	6350204.00
Below 10%	635020.00
Net Amount	5715184.00

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division
Muzaffarpur